www.3peak.com Rev.A.0
1 / 20
TP6001/TP6002/TP6004
1 MHz, 80 μA, RRIO, Op Amps
Features
 Supply Voltage: 2.1 V to 6.0 V
 Low Supply Current: 80 μA per channel
 Rail to Rail Input and Output

TP6001/TP6002/TP6004
1MHz, 80μA, RRIO, Op Amps
Order Information
Order Number
Operating Temperature
Range
Package
Marking
Information
MSL
Transport Media,
Quantity
Eco Plan
TP6001-CR −40 to 125°C SOT353 (SC70-5) 601 MSL1 Tape and Reel, 3000 Green
TP6001U-CR −40 to 125°C SOT353 (SC70-5) 60U MSL1 Tape and Reel, 3000 Green
TP6001-TR −40 to 125°C SOT23-5 601 MSL3 Tape and Reel, 3000 Green
TP6001R-TR −40 to 125°C SOT23-5 60R MSL3 Tape and Reel, 3000 Green
TP6002-SR −40 to 125°C SOP8 6002 MSL3 Tape and Reel, 4000 Green
TP6002-TSR −40 to 125°C TSSOP8 6002 MSL3 Tape and Reel, 3000 Green
TP6002-VR −40 to 125°C MSOP8 6002 MSL3 Tape and Reel, 3000 Green
TP6002-FR −40 to 125°C DFN2X2-8 602 MSL3 Tape and Reel, 3000 Green
TP6004-SR −40 to 125°C SOP14 6004 MSL3 Tape and Reel, 2500 Green
TP6004-TR −40 to 125°C TSSOP14 6004 MSL3 Tape and Reel, 3000 Green
Green: 3PEAK defines "Green" to mean RoHS compatible and free of halogen substances.
Downloaded From  Oneyac.com